

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.INSP.OF SCHOOLS,JAUNPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to raise addl. grounds and file addl. document and exem. from filing OT and directions and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER