

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11527/2010

RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.INSP.OF SCHOOLS,JAUNPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,PERMISSION TO RAISE ADDL.

FOUNDATIONS AND FILE ADDL. DOCUMENT and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As last chance, petitioner has to take appropriate steps to confirm service upon respondent No.3 before 3.10.2012.

If appropriate steps are not taken, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

		(S.G. SHAH)
		REGISTRAR