

~ ITEM NO.14  
N XI

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTIO

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

010 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11527/2

r(s) RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH Petitione

VERSUS

t(s) DIST.INSP.OF SCHOOLS,JAUNPUR & ORS. Responde

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to raise addl.  
grounds and file addl. document)

Date : 14/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.  
Ms Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Aparna Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete but no one has put in appearance  
on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 3.  
to Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner  
furnish proof of service of pleadings on counsel f  
or respondent NO.2.

List again on 28.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.10.16  
11:41:18 IST  
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar