

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11527/2010

RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.INSP.OF SCHOOLS,JAUNPUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to raise addl. grounds and file addl. document)

Date : 28/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Bharti Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Aparna Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete on the respondents.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the

Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.12.03  
16:54:36 IST  
Reason: